900430028

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM452358

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/27/2014

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Phibro Animal Health Corporation		03/27/2014	Corporation: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Phibro Animal Health Corporation	
Street Address:	dress: 300 Frank W. Burr Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Suite 21	
City:	Teaneck	
State/Country:	Country: NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	l Code: 07666	
Entity Type:	Type: Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3318167	RUMATEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2129838421

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: acampbell@malinalaw.com **Correspondent Name:** Malina & Associates, PLLC

Address Line 1: 305 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10165

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bernard Malina	
SIGNATURE:	/Bernard Malina/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/28/2017	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Phibro Animal Health Corporation-DE-Miscellaneous#page1.tif

source=9333741-SO-1-000-DE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006214 FRAME: 0464

900430028



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP WHICH

MERGES:

"PHIBRO ANIMAL HEALTH CORPORATION", A NEW YORK CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "PHIBRO ANIMAL HEALTH CORPORATION" UNDER THE

NAME OF "PHIBRO ANIMAL HEALTH CORPORATION", A CORPORATION

ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE,

WAS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF

MARCH, A.D. 2014, AT 3:37 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE.

5428935 8330 SR# 20166104635

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Services in Section Security of Service

Authentication: 203122320

Date: 10-06-16

TRADEMARK REEL: 006214 FRAME: 0465 Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PHIBRO ANIMAL HEALTH CORPORATION"

IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND

IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR

AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF

NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5428935 8300

141372696

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 11/28/2017

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006214 FRAME: 0466

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT\(CATION: 1837054\)

DATE: 11-05-14